LM Series
150 VA INTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
LM1SM

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
System One-Line Diagram
Series
LM96000 = Interruptible
Power Supply for
Emergency Lighting
Applications
Mounting Configuration
CM = Ceiling Plenum Installation*
SM = Surface Wall Mount
1 = 120 V/120 V Without Light Switch Option
2 = 120 V/120 V With Light Switch Option
3 = 277 V/277 V Without Light Switch Option
4 = 277 V/277 V With Light Switch Option
5 = 120 V/12 V Without Light Switch Option
6 = 120 V/12 V With Light Switch Option
7 = 277 V/12 V Without Light Switch Option
8 = 277 V/12 V With Light Switch Option
Input/Output Voltage
Note
* (1) MICKIT and (1) MIRDIS accessories included
Typical
AC
Output
To
Loads
F1
Battery Inverter
Charger
Transfer
Relay
MODEL
LM
CAPACITY
150 VA
AC INPUT
VOLTAGES
120
277
INPUT
AMPS1
1.60
0.89
AVAILABLE OUTPUT
VOLTAGES/MAX LOAD AMPS
Input (select one)
1.25 A (120 V)
0.54 A (277 V)
12.5 A (12 V)
Output (select one)
Note
1) Maximum input current.
LM96000
Accessories (order as a separate item)
MIRDIS = Remote Display Assembly For System
Status Monitoring Up To 20 Feet Away From LM
MICKIT = 20 Foot Cable Kit For Connection of
Remote Display Assembly
FLUORESCENT LAMP CAPACITY
QUANTITY (FULL LUMEN)
42 W
3
26 W
5
14 W
10
Typical